
Zigview S2
Product Code

Zigview R
Product Code

Brand Digital SLR Film SLR

AZV3021
RC21**

AZV181
RC01*

Canon
EOS Rebel XT(i), KissX, 

(400)(350)(300)D, 
2000, TI, X(s), KISS, Elan 2, EOS 55, 

66, 88, 30, 50, 500N, 7(E)(N)

Pentax
*ist(D)(Ds)(Ds2)(DL), 
K(100D)(10D)(110D) MZ-L, ZX-L

Samsung GX-(10)(1L)(1s)

Zigview
Shutter Release Cable Compatibility Chart

Zigview S2
Product Code

Zigview R
Product Code

Brand Digital SLR Film SLR

AZV3022
RC22

AZV182
RC02 Canon

(10)(20)(30)(60)(5)D, 1(D)(Ds), 
1D(MKII)(MKIIn), 1Ds MKII EOS 1v, EOS 3, D2000, D6000

Argraph Code:
Mfr. Number:

Zigview S2
Product Code

Zigview R
Product Code

Brand Digital SLR Film SLR

AZV3023
RC23

AZV183
RC03

Nikon
D2(H)(X)(Xs), D1(X)(H) F100, F5, F6

D200 (Zigview S2 AZV3023 Cable Only)

Kodak SLR/N, DCS14N, 720/X, 660, 620/X

FujiFilm S(3)(5) Pro

Argraph Code:
Mfr. Number:

Zigview S2
Product Code

Zigview R
Product Code

Brand Digital SLR Film SLR

AZV3024
RC24

AZV184
RC04

Minolta 
/Sony

(5)(7)D, 7 Digital, 
Sony Alpha 100

Dynax, 807si, 707si, 507si, sweetII, sweetII L, 
303si Super, 9xi, 7xip, 7xi, 5xi, 5xip, 8700i, 5700i, 

9000, 7000, 5000, Dimage

Argraph Code:
Mfr. Number:

Zigview S2
Product Code

Zigview R
Product Code

Brand Digital SLR Film SLR

See AZV3023
Above

AZV186
RC06 Nikon D200 F90, F90X, N90, N90S

Argraph Code:
Mfr. Number:

Zigview S2
Product Code

Zigview R
Product Code

Brand Digital SLR Film SLR

AZV3025
RC25

AZV3020
IR20 Nikon D70s, D80Argraph Code:

Mfr. Number:

Zigview S2
Product Code

Zigview R
Product Code

Brand Digital SLR Film SLR

AZV3020
IR20

AZV3020
IR20

Canon

All With Infrared CapabilitiesNikon

Pentax

Argraph Code:
Mfr. Number:

*RC01 is included with Zigview-R. Others must be purchased separately.
**RC21 is included with Zigview-S2. Others must be purchased separately.

Argraph Code:
Mfr. Number:


