Zigview

	Shutter Release Cable Compatibility Chart					
	Zigview S2 Product Code	Zigview R <u>Product Code</u>	<u>Brand</u>	<u>Digital SLR</u>		Film SLR
	AZV3021 RC21**	AZV181 RC01*	Canon	EOS Rebel XT(i), KissX, (400)(350)(300)D,	1	TI, X(s), KISS, Elan 2, EOS 55, 5, 88, 30, 50, 500N, 7(E)(N)
Argraph Code: Mfr. Number:			Pentax	*ist(D)(Ds)(Ds2)(DL), K(100D)(10D)(110D)		MZ-L, ZX-L
			Samsung	GX-(10)(1L)(1s)		
	Zigview S2 Product Code	Zigview R Product Code	<u>Brand</u>	Digital SLR		Film SLR
Argraph Code: Mfr. Number:	AZV3022 RC22	AZV182 RC02	Canon	(10)(20)(30)(60)(5)D, 1(D)(Ds), 1D(MKII)(MKIIn), 1Ds MKII		EOS 1v, EOS 3, D2000, D6000
	7'. '	7'. ' p	D., 1	D'. 'tal CI P		Film CLD

	Zigview S2 Product Code	Zigview R Product Code	<u>Brand</u>	<u>Digital SLR</u>	Film SLR
	AZV3023 RC23	AZV183	Nikon	D2(H)(X)(Xs), D1(X)(H)	F100, F5, F6
2:			NIKOH	D200 (Zigview S2 AZV3023 Cable Only)	
r:		RC03	Kodak	SLR/N, DCS14N, 720/X, 660, 620/X	

Argraph Code: Mfr. Number:

			FujiFilm	S(3)(5) Pro		
	Zigview S2 Product Code	Zigview R <u>Product Code</u>	<u>Brand</u>	<u>Digital SLR</u>		Film SLR	
:	AZV3025	AZV3020	Nikon	D70s, D80			

Argraph Code: Mfr. Number:

RC25

IR20

	Zigview S2 Product Code	Zigview R <u>Product Code</u>	<u>Brand</u>	<u>Digital SLR</u>	<u>Film SLR</u>
: ::	See AZV3023 Above	AZV186 RC06	Nikon	D200	F90, F90X, N90, N90S

Argraph Code: Mfr. Number:

Zigview S2	Zigview R	Brand	<u>Digital SLR</u>	Film SLR
Product Code	Product Code			
AZV3024 RC24	AZV184 RC04	Minolta /Sony	(5)(7)D, 7 Digital, Sony Alpha 100	Dynax, 807si, 707si, 507si, sweetII, sweetII L, 303si Super, 9xi, 7xip, 7xi, 5xi, 5xip, 8700i, 5700i, 9000, 7000, 5000, Dimage

Argraph Code: Mfr. Number:

	Zigview S2 Product Code	Zigview R Product Code	<u>Brand</u>	<u>Digital SLR</u>	Film SLR
			Canon		
:	AZV3020 IR20	AZV3020 IR20	Nikon	All With Infrared Cap	pabilities
:	11420	11020	Pentay		

Argraph Code: Mfr. Number:

	Product Code	Product Code			
;		AZV3020 IR20	Canon		
	AZV3020 IR20		Nikon	All With Infrared Capabilities	
	11.20	11.20	Pentax		
	*RC01 is included with Zigview-R. Others must be purchased separately.				



^{**}RC21 is included with Zigview-S2. Others must be purchased separately.